
Board of Assessors
Meeting Agenda

Date: January 18, 2023 Wednesday
Time: 9:30 AM

Location:  Virtual Meeting Only

Meeting Minutes Approval

Review Time Cards

Discuss Exemption Applications

Discuss Abatement Applications

Any Other Business As Needed*

*Other matters that may arise that the chair didn ’t reasonably anticipate
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2.

3.

4.

5.

https://town.pepperell.ma.us/933406c0-1818-4466-bc60-4add8f119ca5



